
APPENDIX A CHANGE 
ORDER 
AJA DOCUMENT G701 

OWNER 
ARCHITECT 
CONTRACTOR 
FIELD 
OTHER 

D 
D 
Kl 
0 
D 

RECEIVED 

OCT 15 2004 

PROJECT: Lincoln Elementary School Facade Stabilization 

301 Harrison Avenue 

NttUey BoaiJ of Edt1erulen 
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 0 1 

(name, address) 
Nutley NJ 0711 O DATE: September 22, 2004 

TO CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: E2004071A 
(name, address) Masonry Preservation Services, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: August 02, 2004 

P. 0. Box .324 

Berwick PA 18603 
CONTRACT FOR: Lincoln Elementary School Facade Stabilization 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

A dollar amount of $11,718.00 will be credited to the Nutley School District. The scheduled value of the 
loose spall removal from the cracked brick and terra cotta was not reached during the duration of the 
project. Also, the total amount scheduled for the assistance of CVM in further investigations was not 

reached, resulting. in the additional credit. 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Sum) (Gtt&Nfl@eea Mmfimt1111 Price) was ........................ $ 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ......... $ 

The (Contract Sum) (61:1:mauteea Maxi.mt1fli Price) prior to this Change Order was .......... $ 

The (Contract Sum) (Gt1:trllflteea M:txi.mt1ffl Pfiee) will be ~P~v@11£ieel) (decreased) 
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of ............................ $ 

The new (Contract Sum) (61:1:mz1tccd Maxhnum f'Iice) including this Change Order will be .. $ 

The Contract Time will be (inereasedJ (deer eased) (unchanged) by 

76,000.00 
0.00 

76,000.00 

11,718.00 

64,282.00 

) days. 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 09/21/04 

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contrac.t Sum, Contract Time or Guarnnteed Maximum Price which have heen authorized by 
Constn1ction Change Directive. 

CVM Engineers 

Address 

Wa~9087~ 

BY • ,l y: 
DATE __ /0-1-'/4-=/,:J.,-1/'-0~1 ___ _ 

T' 

Masonry Preservation Services Inc. 

!,;O.NTR.ACTQR 
P.O . .liox ::S24 

Address 
Berwick, PA 18603 

Nutley School District 

OWNER 
375 Bloomfield Avenue 

Address 
Nutley, NJ 07110 

BY _____________ _ 

DATE ____________ _ 

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red. 
An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced. 

AIA DOCUMENT G701 • CHANGE ORDER • 198~ EDITION • AIA® • ©198"' • THE 
AMERICAN INSTITl"TE OF ARCHITECTS. l":l'i NEW YORK A\'E .• N.W., V.ASHINGTON. D.C. 20006 

WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and is subject to legal prosecution. 

G701-1987 




